QUAY ARTS

EVENING MENU

Served before events between 6pm & 7.15pm

MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER (vE)

Served with Fries, Quay Side salad & Slaw

HUNTERS CHICKEN BURGER

Served with Fries, Quay Side salad & Slaw

FRITTATA OF THE DAY

Served with fries and Quay Side salad

RED LENTIL DAHL (v/VE AVAILABLE)

Served with Pilau Rice, Mini Naan & Mango Chutney

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

Served with Quay-Side Salad & Garlic Bread

MACARONI CHEESE v)

Served with Garlic Bread

SIDES

SKIN ON FRIES V‘E £4.25
CHEESY FRIES VE available £5.25
GARLIC BREAD VE £4.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD VE available £5.25
QUAY-SIDE SALAD VE £3.95

BACON & CHEESE TOPPED FRIES VE available £5.735

£12.75

£12.95

£9.00

£10.95

£11.50

£10.95

O O /Q\/

OO0 U0U0UaOo




