QUAY ARTS

EVENING MENU

Served before events between 6pm & 7.15pm

MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER (Served with Fries, Quay Side salad & Slaw	VE)	£12.75
HUNTERS CHICKEN BURGER Served with Fries, Quay Side salad & Slaw		£12.95
FRITTATA OF THE DAY Served with fries and Quay Side salad		£9.00
RED LENTIL DAHL (V/VE AVAILAB Served with Pilau Rice, Mini Naan & Mango C		£10.95
SEAFOOD CHOWDER Served with Quay-Side Salad & Garlic Bread		£11.50
MACARONI CHEESE (V) Served with Garlic Bread		£10.95
SIDES		
SKIN ON FRIES VE	£4.25	
CHEESY FRIES VE available	£5.25	
GARLIC BREAD VE	£4.50	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD VE available	£5.25	
QUAY-SIDE SALAD VE	£3.95	
BACON & CHEESE TOPPED FRIES VE available	£5.75	
	\sim	